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A3G800-BG95-01 ebmpapst

Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: A3G800-BG95-01

Category: Axial Fans

URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/a3g800-bg95-01-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
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Product Description

A3G800-BG95-01 ebmpapst 800mm 400VAC 1.5A 900W 770RPM IP55 external

rotor axial fan

Technical Specifications

Attribute
Part Number
Manufacturer
Voltage Rating
Dimensions
Operating Voltage
Current Rating
Power Rating
Fan Speed

IP Rating
Subcategory

Value
A3G800-BG95-01
ebm-papst

400 VAC

800 mm

380 ~ 480 VAC
1.5A

900 W

770 RPM

IP55

AC axial fan
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